BELLS THE AUCTIONEERS Sale Catalogue

38 Charles St, Kaiapoi 7630, Christchurch
Ph:(03) 327 8875, info@bellsauctions.co.nz

10.10.24 - FURNITURE, CHINA, ANTIQUES & TOOLS

Thursday, 10 October 2024

0001 Garden table set

0002 Lawnmower

0003 Group of tools

0004 Pair of yucca plants
0005 Pair of yucca plants
0006 Pair of yucca plants
0007 Pair of yucca plants
0008 Pair of yucca plants
0009 Pair of yucca plants
0010 Plastic planter pots
0011 3 plants

0012 Pair of yucca plants
0013 Pair of yucca plants
0014 Pair of stone planters
0015 Pair of stone planters
0016 Pair of pots

0017  Pair of pots

0018 2 tequila cactus plants
0019 Pair of stone planters
0020 Garden ornament, stone slab etc
0021 Gutter whiskers

0022 Chandeliers

0023 Folding chair

0024 Metal storage drawers
0025 Metal rack

0026 Pot

0027 Dolly trolley

0028 Rowing machine

0029 Lawnmaster 500 reel mower
0030 Table and chairs etc
0031 Bike rack

0032 Group of tools

0033 Wheelie bin

0034 Garden tiller

0035 Bbqgetc

0036 Taps
0037 Table
0038 Bull bar

0039 Box pipes

0040 US air force flag

0041 3 R/Cgliders

0042 2 folding chairs

0042 Bike

A

0043 Mini trolley and folding chair
0044  Pressure washer

0045 2 golf bags

0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092

4 mirrors

Camping cupboard

Fur coat

Weber BBQ

Fur coat

Camping kitchen table
Assortment of art

Box of art

Rainbow storage drawers etc
Box of sheer panels

Box of books

Box of puzzles

2 hats

Box of records

Box of fridge magnets, dust busters etc
Christmas trees and decorations
2 boxes of puzzles

2 boxes of china/kitchen ware etc
Gilt frame mirror

Box of clocks

Box of clocks

Box of clocks

Laboratory scales, lamp etc
Box clocks

Clocks

Box of clocks

Box of clocks

Box of clocks

Kids toys and books etc

2 boxes dinnerware etc

Pots, kitchen utensils etc
Food processor, sandwich maker etc
File managers

2 boxes of glassware

Box of Books

EP ware etc

Assorted art

Anglepoise lamp etc

Clocks etc

Clocks

Clocks

Clock, tiles, bowls etc

EP tea pots, cutlery etc

Wine bottles etc

Blue rug

Assortment of art

Box of books
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0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122

0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138

2 boxes mugs, bowls, bags etc
Box of pots, kitchen containers etc
Dolls house

Dolls

Box of sundries

Zeller keramik plates etc
Glassware etc

Boxed cutlery, vintage iron etc
Trios, milk bottles

Pottery

NZ studio pottery

NZ studio pottery

Pottery, china etc

Linen etc

Books

Pictures, figures etc

Tub of kitchenware

2 boxes of linen

Framed prints

Ladies gloves

Stemmed glasses

Sheet music, barometer etc
Blue & white china etc

China, glasses

Glassware, table lamp

Aussie pottery etc

NZ studio pottery

China, sundries

Blinds, fabric etc

3 boxes plastic storage containers,
glasses etc

Bread bin, bags etc

2 boxes glassware

Bin of soft toys

LP's

Cane basket, pyrex

Punch bowl set

Temuka, storage crock

Linen

Pottery, etc

Glass dishes etc

Stemmed glasses, pictures etc
Art glass vases

Table covers

CD's, DVD's

Bin of platters, bowls etc
Framed prints etc

0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185

3 boxes of books

Linen

Framed prints

Kitchen appliances etc
Sunbeam electric jug, pottery
Platters, black & white whisky ashtray
Plates, bust etc

China plates

Plates etc

Pottery vase, spaghetti pot etc
2 framed prints

2 boxes of books

2 boxes of books

Pottery, brush set etc

Noddy, books etc

Books

China

LP's

2 boxes Wedgewood dinnerware
Plated ware, glassware etc
Glassware

Cover pots etc

Belle Fiore dinnerware

Books

6 rolls wallpaper

2 boxes of toys

Vintage feathers etc

Tartan bag of wool

Craft sundries

Framed artwork

Pottery, china etc

Queen Anne china etc

Mortar and pestle, cutlery etc
Pottery, etc

Pottery etc

Artificial fruit, teapot etc
Woods Brier pattern dinnerware
Jelly mold, etc

Ep ware, etc

Rolls of coloured paper

Books

Books

Bedding

Hand bags, foot stool

Glass jars etc

Craft items, cane cage etc etc
Vintage Xmas decorations, craft items
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0186 Cake stand, china etc 0233 Sunbeam multi oven
0187 Brassware etc 0234  Fisher Paykel fridge freezer
0188 Advertising whisky jugs etc 0235 Baskets from fridge freezer
0189 Ginger jars, pot lids etc 0236 Frigidaire fridge freezer
0190 Ink bottles, baby feeders 0237 Invictus stick vacuum
0191 Ephemera, old bottle etc 0238 Towel rails
0192 Crown Devon jug, old tupton vase etc 0239 MDF storage cupboard
0193 Old tins, advertising items 0240 Storage rack
0194 Nic nacs, china etc 0241 Paper shredder
0195 Hand bags etc 0242 Portacot & mattress
0196 Baking ware 0243 Boxed Cosori air fryer
0197 Books 0244 Display cabinet, no doors
0198 Petanque set, candle holders etc 0245 Fabric protector, table lamps, hair
0199 Cane baskets etc dryer
0200 2 boxes of glassware etc 0246 Encyclopaedia books in book case
0201 Books, paper shredder etc 0247 Vogue evaporative air cooler fan
0202 Picture frames etc 0248 Kitchen electric appliances
0203 LP's 0249  Philips steam clothes daily touch
0204 Cutlery, nic nacs etc 0250 Bread maker
0205 Oriental teapot, wooden vases 0251 Whirlpool microwave
0206 Titian wall pockets, vases 0252 Clothes airers etc
0207 John Crawford studio pottery 0253  Shark rocket
0208 Ginger jars etc 0254  White painted bedroom furniture
0209 Ashett, sundries 0255 Office computer chair
0210 Ginger jars etc 0256 School desk
0211 Titian, Crown Lynn etc 0257 As new Robin hood extractor
0212 Titian, Crown Lynn etc 0258 Pine chest
0213 Temuka Ware 0259 Panel heater
0214 Bedding 0260 Walker
0215 Books 0261 Teatrolley
0216 Craftware 0262 Step ladder
0217 Ginger jars etc 0263 McCulloch chainsaw
0218 Sports bags 0264 Husqvarna hedge trimmer
0219 Household sundries 0265 Chainsaw safety gear
0220 2 table fans 0266 Preserver & Jars
0221 Painted side table 0267 Vice, workshop sundries etc
0222 2 Xmas trees 0268 Pliers, workshop Sundries etc
0223 2 Xmas trees 0269 Angle grinder etc
0224 2 bar heaters 0270 Workshop sundries
0225 Walker 0271 Loppers workshop tools etc
0226 Chest freezer 0272 The north face bag
0227 Samsung top loader washing machine 0273  Fairydown pack
0228 Air bed 0274  Arc protection overalls
0229 Vogue oven 0275 2 sprayers
0230 Simpson washing machine 0276 Group of garden tools
0231 Kenwood chef 0277 The quarter acre pot
0232 Mitsubishi fridge freezer in red 0278 Brick light
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0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0319
A

0320
0321
0322
0323

Power drill and sander
Box of tools

3 G clamps

Fence strainer

Black and decker line trimmer
Saws

Pop up pooper
Splitter etc

Senco nailer

Senco nailer and nails
Scania framed poster
Hilti nail gun

Air hammer kit
Tractor wall decor
Drill and 2 trimmers
Insinkerator hot water tap
3 rolls plastic wrap
Kathmandu bags and sleeping bag
Wet suit

Ansett jet photo

Large old saw

Leaf blower vacuum
Large roll sandpaper
Drills and pole saw
Mobil oil can

Styrup pump
Watering can

Black shelf

Buckets and watering can
4 Kero lamps

4 old bottles

1970s telephone
Large mincer

Balance scales

Soda syphon

Blow torch

2 camp cookers
Tappets set

2 NZ war books

Cat trap

Camp cooker

Box of ink bottles

Box of old bottles
Small sink

Dolls and balls

Yellow tractor sprinkler

0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370

Work boots

Coal bucket

Coffee mill

Milk can

Fire extinguisher

Suit case

AA sign

Glass door

Pair hanging lights
Waikato troopers book
2 cameras

Antique soldering irons
Soldering iron

Beer bottle display cabinet
Fujifilm camera

Dixon Melbourne marble bottle
Pentax camera

2 digital camera etc

3 marble bottles

Home movie camera
Yashica pocket camera
Tripod

2 old camp cookers

Oval boiler

Thermettes

Video camera

Scales

Preserving pans

2 crates of bottles
Hobby draws

Bird cage

Cowboy boots

Car man sign

Trike

Southern comfort mirror
Garfield telephone
Clown and chimp

Red tractor

Fun ho red tractor

Fun ho yellow tractor
Fun ho blue tractor
Tiger plough

Fun ho light green tractor
Fun ho green tractor
Fun ho tractor teal

Fun ho tip truck

Cars knex hot wheels ect
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0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417

1938 ford fire engine

Toy cars

Toy cars garage

Miniature bowls

Toy cars track

Laser level

Military uniform

Star trek lego

Hot wheels cases, dolls dvds
Umbrellas

Bottles

Scales weights

Centenary soda bottles
Laboratory beakers

Cane basket knives ect

Fry pan bowls knives
Garage sundries

Bottles

Kitchen utensils

Cast iron pot hanger
Thermette , Kero heater ,ect
Torch, saws, fuel caps
Planes , saws

Socket set screwdrivers , ect
Shears ,oil cans ,ect

Planer

Grease guns

Electric tools

Bike parts Ipg regulators ect
Petrol Can petrol pump handle
Gang nails

Work light

Saws, ect

Light fittings bulbs

Military pants ,ect

Garage sundries

Rubber bands

Bottles

Light fittings

Military books

Singer table sewing machine
Display cabinet

Mirror tiles

Singer sewing machine
Lowboy

Sander, stapler,ect
Handsaws

0418
0419
0420
0421
0422
0423
0424
0425
0426
0427
0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464

Bolts , nails

Plumbing fittings

Boat props ect

Torque meter spanners
Portable hot water Unit
Rubber wheels

Sander ect

Pet cage

Camping cupboard
Brewery kit

Power cords

Light Bulbs

Brooms axe

Nails

Pruners

Net

Welding torch , ect
Tent

Jackets

Concrete vibrator
Clamps, plane, ect
Sockets , ect

Hand drills ,clamps , ect
Display cabinet
Husqvarna sewing machine
Dough sculptures
Duchess, chest of drawers
Wine table

JVC speakers

Samsung speakers
Speaker wire

Record cd radio player
Tape radio player

Gold Star stereo

Sharp stereo

DVD vhs players

DVDs ect

Computer monitor ,ect
Clock lamp cables
Portable picnic table
Water skis

Vintage golf clubs

Wire wine rack

Konka Tv

Cheese board

Wine rack

Tv cabinet
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0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474
0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480

0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510

Daphnie Taylor watercolour
D Taylor watercolour

Over mantle

Metal ship

Marble clock

Warren Tippet vase

Storage cupboard

Cornish Ware mixing pouring bowls
3 Cornish Ware pots

5 pieces glass fruit

Biarritz plate, Doulton vase
Hornsea squirrel vase
Crown Lynn Ambrico vase

3 pieces glass fruit

Large hutch dresser

George Chance Christchurch
photograph

Ballarina picture

Ornate vase

Blue &white wash bowl and jug
Walking stick

Colonial scotch chest
Framed bush scene art work
Wedgewood clock

2 figurines

2 strawberry quartz eggs

2 jasper eggs

Rhodo nitrel crystal ball
Labra dorite crystal ball
Avalonite crystal ball

3 black & white whisky ashtrays
8 crystal eggs

Crystal ball

3 Amethyst eggs

Ocean jasper crystal ball
Rain forest opal crystal ball
10 crystal eggs

Large amethyst crystal ball
Small display stands

Display cabinet

Cigarette cards

Cigarette cards

Stamp albums

Stamps, coins etc

Vintage photo album
Leather bound Victorian photo album
Costume Jewellery

0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519

0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556

Clutch purse

Costume Jewellery

Costume Jewellery

Costume Jewellery

Stamps

Costume Jewellery

Coins, bank notes

Costume Jewellery

Ariki New Zealand Greenstone bangle
& earrings

Costume Jewellery

Costume Jewellery

Postcards

Costume Jewellery

Costume Jewellery

Bottle caps

Glass paperweight

Glass paperweight

Caithness glass candle holder
Glass paperweight

Boxed Robert Held glass heart

2 sterling silver bangles

Spode blue & white clock

Lady pin dish

18 K gold Waltham pocket watch
Art glass candle stick

Sterling Silver serviette ring
Costume Jewellery

Royal Copenhagen vase

Sterling silver cigarette case

2 gilt framed pictures

2 sterling silver photo frames
Pearls

2 sterling silver photo frames
Oriental erotic scene ceramic tile
Sterling Silver brush set etc
Collection of James Bond Corgi cars
Corgi Batmobile car

Advertising glass paperweight
Matchboxes, brass ships wheel etc
Royal Stuart tea set

Morris and James large pottery vase
Baltic pine dining table

2 blankets

Barsony lady lamp

Drop end dining table and 2 chairs
Side table

Printed On 8 October 2024

Page 6 of 8



10.10.24 - FURNITURE, CHINA, ANTIQUES & TOOLS

BELLS THE AUCTIONEERS Sale Catalogue

38 Charles St, Kaiapoi 7630, Christchurch
Ph:(03) 327 8875, info@bellsauctions.co.nz

Thursday, 10 October 2024

0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590

0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602

2 what nots

Camphor chest

2 elephant plant stands
Oriental garden seats

Brass fireside set stand

Plant stand

Wine table

Storage chest

German pottery vase

Oroton purse

Pedestal side table

5 chairs

Plant stand

2 prints

Callerys hut Arawhata art work
Figurine

Crown Lynn cigar cover pot
Bunnykins china

White painted display cabinet
Ships captain artwork

Don Parlane framed artwork
Don Parlane framed artwork
Boxed cutlery

Pair of Victorian glass vases
Limoges china

Boxed bone handled fish knives & forks
Glass Murano Glass bowl
Boxed bone handled knives
Victorian mahogany sideboard
Framed artwork

Pair Limoges lidded vases
Cloissone vase

Pine leadlite display cabinet
Framed M V Tuhoe Kaiapoi River
picture

Brass 2 handled vase

3 Stuart crystal comports
Cloissone vase

3 framed artworks

Framed artwork

Cobalt blue stoppered bottle & jar
Large Stuart Crystal vase

2 Titian pottery vases

4 piece bedroom suite

Framed artwork

5 glass hankerchief bowls
Christchurch street scene artwork

0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0650
0651
0652

Crown lynn vase

Crown Lynn seppelts bottle
Globe

Wooden spice draws
Bookcase

3 pictures

Display cabinet (no shelving)
Framed Gibb print, Otira
Lorna Dowdle oil

Table top display case
Bookcase

Framed print

Pair of table lamps

4 drawer chest

Dressing table mirror
Corner display cabinet
Queen bed

Nursing chair

2 single beds

Hanger of ties

Black chest drawers

2 artworks

2 tub chairs and stool

2 piece lounge suite

Divan couch

Bamboo framed elbow chair
Pair of arm chairs

Nests of tables

Fancy table lamp

Bedside cabinet

Telephone table

Framed pictures etc
Bookcase

Bedside table

Queen bed

Mirror back dutchess

Clocks

Hat and coat stand
Unframed vintage car pictures
White bookcase

2 leather bags

Framed art

Pair of retro elbow chairs
Brass and marble standard lamp
Assorted nest of tables and coffee table
Pair of elbow chairs

Bergere elbow chair
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0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673

0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698

Wine table

Nest of tables

Crown Lynn China

Victorian dressing table

Retro table lamp

2 small camphor wood chests
Oak sideboard

Vintage tray

Teatrolly

Footed art glass bowl
Assorted vanity fair prints
Rope edge dining table and 6 chairs
Folding carved screen

Cutlery

2 marble clocks

Crown Lynn China

Porcelain ornaments

Marble top table

Bamboo side tables

Chip carved plant stand

Large quantity Royal Albert dimity rose
china

Brass coal bucket

Set of 4 graduated bowls
Formica dining table and 4 chairs
Large frame from mirror
Oriental wooden figurine
Applause guitar and bag

Oak drawer leaf dining table
Nest of 3 tables

Oriental chess set

Scrub top table

Nest of 3 tables

Small side table

Rimu dining table and 4 chairs
Dolls chair

Dolls chair

4 piece bedroom suite

Part weaving loom

Queen mattress, base in back room
yard glass

Mirror back dresser

Table lamp, and brass vase
Display cabinet

5 framed prints

Cane baskets etc

Assorted framed art

0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711

Cane top stool

Small side table

Cane pram and doll
White painted side table
3 piece lounge suite

2 seater settee

2 seater leather couch
Victorian chair

blanket box

Cushion

3 piece bergere lounge suite
2 piece lounge suite
Leather arm chair
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